Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2011-12) 60 57 (2012-13) 11 (2014-15) 43 23 180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

17

(2012-13) 60 60 (2013-14) 9 (2015-16) 45 16 210000 (Two
Lakhs Ten
Thousand)

28

(2013-14) 60 57 (2014-15) 15 (2016-17) 46 18 180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

16

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated

[...]

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Library 583263 (Five Lakhs Eighty Three
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty
Three)

1066889 (Ten Lakhs Sixty Six
Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty
Nine)

906883 (Nine Lakhs Six
Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty
Three)

New Equipment for Laboratories 604643 (Six Lakhs Four
Thousand Six Hundred Forty
Three )

200756 (Two Lakhs Seven
Hundred Fifty Six)

117942 (One Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Nine Hundred Forty
Two)

Engineering Workshops 56634 (Fifty Six Thousands Six
Hundred Thirty Four)

70672 (Seventy Thousand Six
Hundred Seventy Two)

0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

320357 (Three Lakhs Twenty
Thousand Three Hundred Fifty
Seven )

1805666 (Eighteen Lakhs Five
Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty
Six)

3147150 (Thirty One Lakhs Forty
Seven Thousand One Hundred
Fifty)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 33724846 (Three Crores Thirty
Seven Lakhs Twenty Four
Thousand Eight Hundred Forty
Six)

30877375 (Three Crores Eight
Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand
Three Hundred Seventy Five)

28008384 (Two Crores Eighty
Lakhs Eight Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty Four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

8241596 (Eighty Two Lakhs Forty
One Thousand Five Hundred
Ninety Six)

10081666 (One Crore Eighty One
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Six)

10164815 (One Crore One Lakh
Sixty Four Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 228183 (Two Lakhs Twenty Eight
Thousand One Hundred Eighty
Three)

142026 (One Lakh Forty Two
Thousand Twenty Six)

118372 (One Lakh Eighteen
Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy Two)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 11 6 6